11/03/2022 

The Registrar, Indian Institute of Technology Patna is in the process of purchasing following items (s) as per 
the details given as under: 

Name of the work Supply of “CNC Abrasive Water Jet Cutting Machine” 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs.1,75,000.00 (Rupees One Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Only) 

Warranty 01years 
DeliverySchedule 16 (Sixteen)Weeks 

Online EMD Submission: Bidder can submit their EMD online by visiting below link: 
https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm?corpID=1968961 
Note:- Tender (ATE/LTE) Reference Number should be mentioned for the purpose of EMD submission.